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G O L D S E T T L E M E N T F U N D 

Summary of t r ansac t ions fo r period ending May 13, 192 5 

Federal 
Reserve 

Bank of 

Balance l a s t 
statement 

May 6, 1925 
Gold 

Withdrawals 

(CONFIDENTIAL) 

Gold 

Deposits 

Aggregate 
withdrawals 
and t r a n s f e r s 

to Agent 's fund 

Aggregate 
deposi ts and 

t r a n s f e r s from 
Agent 's fund 

X-U333 
Washington, D, 9L 

May l 4 , 1 9 2 5 . 

T R A N S F E R S 

Debits j Credi ts 

Boston 
Jtew York 

^Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
At lan ta 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 
To t a l 

$ 4 3 , 1 5 9 , 7 3 7 . 7 7 
161,792,686.31 

49,54S,451.10 
70,347,866.99 
18,194,405.72 
15,317,817.32 

118,902,021.07 
12,363,648.81 
13,979,666.05 
43,956,043.53 
20,665,344.2s 
37,613,202.87 

$ 
509,900.00 

4,000,000.00 

$ 1,000,000.00 
7,000,000.00 

1,247,000.00 
900,000.00 

3,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 
500,000.00 

5^000,000.oo_ 

$ 5,000,000.00 
809,900.00 

1,000,000.00 
4,000,000.00 

3,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

15,000,000.00 

$ 1,000,000.00 
7,000,000.00 

1,247,000.00 
8,900,000.00 
3,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 
500,000.00 

7,534,500.00 

$ 
4,000,000.00 

4,000,000.00 

Federal 
Reserve 

.JL-.__.JL_ 1 ' ^ T * • / ^ T —— 1 - • [ , y y v v 

Settlements from May 7, 1925 to May 13, 1925, inclus ive 
Balance in 
fund a t c lose 
of business 

Summary of changes in ownership of 
gold by banks through t r a n s f e r s and 
set t lements . 

Bank of 
m 

Net | Total 
Debits j Debits 

Total 
Credi ts 

Net 
Credi ts 

May 13, 
1925. Decrease Increase 

mrston 
New York 
Phi ladelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
At lan ta 
Chicago 
St .Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dal las 
San Francisco 

7,108,559-03 
7,260,131,92 
7,406,906.26 
8,658,759.17 

12,548,295.63 
6,696,542.74 

409,464.34 

$ 161^756^59.28 
546,195,258.30 
158,346,457.16 
131,992,330.28 
110,329,175.50 

77,093,451.01 
273,340,095.06 
126,509,432.98 
40,131,657.35 
91,887,315.59 
5b,991,9^9.12 

- 65,133,952.95 
$1,840,007,604.58 

$ 1 7 1 , 9 9 1 
5 6 7 , 7 5 5 
1 5 9 , 8 3 9 
1 4 5 , 9 7 1 
103,220 

6 9 , 8 3 3 
2 6 5 , 9 3 3 
118,150 
4 2 , 9 5 3 
7 9 , 3 3 9 
5 0 , 2 9 5 
64,724 

$ 1 , 8 4 0 , 0 0 7 

,292.48 
,424,84 
,175.78 
,325.56 
,616.47 
,349.09 
,188.60 
, 673 -81 
,602.50 
,019.96 
,446-38 
,458.6l 
,604.58 

$10,234,833.20 
21,560,166.54 

1,492,718.62 
13,978,995,28 

2,821,945.45 

$ 49,394 
1 9 3 , 5 4 9 

50,041 
so,326 
12,332 
13,957 

110,495 
11,704 
16,801 
31,407 
14,468 
29,788 

,570.97 
,152.85 
,199.72 
.862.27 
,849.69 
,685-40 
,114.81 
,889.64 
,611,50 
,748.20 
,801.54 
,232-53 

7,108,559.03 
7,260,131.92 

11,406,906.26 
8,658,759.17 

12,548,295.63 
6,696,542.74 

409,464.34 

$10,234,833.20 
25,560,166.54 

1 ,492,71S.62 
13,978,995.28 

2,521,945.45 

Total $50,088,659.09 $50,088,659.09 $614,268,725.12 $54,035,659.09 $54,088,659.09 
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